
Event Coach Telephone Date Time Venue

Mr. LAM Ho-fung 3943 6986 8 Sep 2025 (Mon)

11 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Ms. CHEUNG Ka-yee 3943 9248 8 Sep 2025 (Mon)

11 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Mr. LAM Ho-fung 3943 6986 22 Sep 2025 (Mon)

Mr. HUI Ka-kit 3943 3986 25 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Dr. HON Suet 3943 5308 22 Sep 2025 (Mon)

Ms. CHEUNG Ka-yee 3943 9248 25 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Mr. CHEUNG Wai-kit 3943 3781 4 Sep 2025 (Thur) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

Mr. CHEUNG Tsz-fai 3943 0394 8 Sep 2025 (Mon) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m. 

Mr. CHEUNG Wai-kit 3943 0394 4 Sep 2025 (Thur) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

Mr. CHEUNG Tsz-fai 3943 3781 8 Sep 2025 (Mon) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

Mr. WONG On-tung 3943 9247 2 Sep 2025 (Tue) Yeung Ming Biu Indoor Sports Centre

4 Sep 2025 (Thur) New Asia College Charles Leung Gym

Ms. MAK Wai-sze 3943 5179 4 Sep 2025 (Thur) Yeung Ming Biu Indoor Sports Centre

9 Sep 2025 (Tue) New Asia College Charles Leung Gym

Mr. LIU Xuan 3943 3782 9 Sep 2025 (Tue) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

11 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Mr. LIU Chi-fung 3943 9289 8 Sep 2025 (Mon) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

10 Sep 2025 (Wed)

Mr. LAI Ka-wing 3943 3987 8 Sep 2025 (Mon) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

10 Sep 2025 (Wed) 8:30p.m. to 10:30p.m.

Ms. HUANG Min-yi 3943 7696 18 Nov 2025 (Tue) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

20 Nov 2025 (Thur)

Mr. HO Wai-keung 3943 9246 8 Sep 2025 (Mon) 7:00p.m. to 9:00p.m. Shaw College Indoor and Multi-purpose Hall

10 Sep 2025 (Wed) Shaw College Dancing and Table Tennis Room

Mr. WU Tat-cheung 3943 1473 3 Sep 2025 (Wed) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

5 Sep 2025 (Fri)

Mr. CHEUNG Yuk-kit 3943 1446 9 Sep 2025 (Tue) 6:15p.m. to 8:15p.m.

11 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Mr. AU-YEUNG Ka Hym 3943 3784 24 Sep 2025 (Wed) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

26 Sep 2025 (Fri)

Event
Team

Manager/Coach
Telephone Date Time

Venue

Mr. HUI Ka-kit 3943 3986 22 Oct 2025 (Wed)

27 Oct 2025 (Mon)

Mr. HUI Ka-kit 3943 3986 21 Oct 2025 (Tue)

23 Oct 2025 (Thur)

Mr. LAM Kin-wing 3943 5310 10 Sep 2025 (Wed)

15 Sep 2025 (Mon)

Mr. LAM Kin-wing 3943 5310 11 Sep 2025 (Thur)

16 Sep 2025 (Tue)

Mr. TAM Chi-kin 3943 1635 24 Sep 2025 (Wed) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

26 Sep 2025 (Fri)

Mr. CHAU Wai-po 3943 1724 1 Sep 2025 (Mon) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

3 Sep 2025 (Wed) 6:30p.m. to 8:30p.m.

Dr. HON Suet 3943 5308 5 Sep 2025 (Fri) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

8 Sep 2025 (Mon)

Dr. NG Siu-kuen 3943 9856

Mr. FONG Wing-lun 3943 5186 4 Sep 2025 (Thur) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

25 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Dr. HO Sze-tak 3943 5178 13 Sep 2025 (Sat) 10:30a.m. to 13:30p.m.

29 Sep 2025 (Sat)

Dr. HO Sze-tak 3943 5178 6 Jan 2026 (Tue) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

9 Jan 2026 (Fri)

Mr. WU Tat-cheung 3943 1473 5 Sep 2025 (Fri) 8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

12 Sep 2025 (Fri)

Mr. CHENG Yuk-chuen 3943 1732 17 Sep 2025 (Wed) 6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

18 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Dr. SUN Li 3943 1410 11 Sep 2025 (Thur) 7:00p.m. to 9:00p.m.

15 Sep 2025 (Mon)

15 Sep 2025 (Mon)

18 Sep 2025 (Thur)

Updated on 31 Aug, 2025

3943 1410

Welcome all CUHK students. Please contact the Coach or Team Manager for any enquiries. 

7:00p.m. to 9:00p.m. Lingnan Stadium (Small Lawn)

Tennis Courts No. 3, 4, 58:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

Please contact Mr. Bennett Yuen (Men's team captain) at 63015565,

1155175375@link.cuhk.edu.hk or Cici Leung (Women's team

captain) 90323333, 1155194278@link.cuhk.edu.hk

Rowing (Men/Women)

Squash (Men/Women)

Water Polo

(Men)

Fencing

(Men/Women)

Dragon Boat

(Men/Women)

Karatedo

(Men/Women)

Badminton

(Men/Women)

Handball (Women)

Tennis (Women)

Sports Climbing

(Men/Women)

Softball

(Women)

Basketball

(Men)

Rugby

(Men)

Table Tennis

(Men/Women)

Swimming

(Men/Women)

Taekwondo

(Men/Women)

Woodball

(Men/Women)

Handball

(Men)

Soccer

(Women)

Archery

(Men/Women)

Tennis (Men)

 University Sports Centre (2/F) 

The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Physical Education Unit
Tryouts Schedule of University Sports Teams 2025-2026

Track and Field

(Men)

Track and Field

(Women)

Volleyball

(Women)

Volleyball

(Men)

Basketball

(Women)

Yeung Ming Biu Indoor Sports Centre

New Asia College Charles Leung Gym

1/F Kwok Sports Building

Univeristy Swimming Pool

United College Table Tennis Room

HCF Sportsground

6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m.

Rugby (Women)

HCF Sportsground

United College

Thomas Cheung Gym

 Lingnan Stadium

Yeung Ming Biu Indoor Sports Centre

Dr. SUN Li
Please contact Tse Tsun Wa at 65820797, 1155234300@link.cuhk.edu.hk 

HCF Sportsground (Small Lawn)

Cross Country (Men)

6:00p.m. to 8:00p.m. HCF Sportsground
Cross Country

(Women)

Soccer (Men) HCF Sportsground

HCF Sportsground (Small Lawn)

HCF Sportsground (Half court No.1)

Univeristy Swimming Pool

Chung Chi Multi-purpose Hall

HCF Sportsground (Half court No.2)

8:00p.m. to 10:00p.m.

Softball

(Men)
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